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Orienteur Mixte

Nom

Moncond'huy Stephane
Durand Theo
Fremont Raphaelle
Milcent Laure
Milcent Jean-michel
Feaux Noemie
Foucher Guillaume
Brequigny Carole
Mieusement Loic
Sanchez Philippe
Sanchez Jade

Briez Xavier

Briez Marie

Guibet Amalric
Adam Bruno

Brunet Elisabeth
Calandot Emilie
Calandot Francois
Maleuvre Corentin
Menesguen Clemence
Boudonnet Morgane
Camus Benoit
Chopin Sandra
Moisseron Eric
Frangois Marie
Corbec Paul
Leboucher Emeric
Hebert Caroline
Delaunay Florian
Toutain Marie
Voivenel Vincent
Hamel Marie-laure
Jacquot Leo
Jacope Marion
Foucher Fanny
Rausch Florian
Rausch Julia
Romon Elodie
Chauchis Laurent
Aubard Ambrine
Rombaut Antonin
Barral-crepieux Marie
Beauvisage Bruno
Beauvisage Noemie
Sellos Sylvain

Biard Prisca

Temps

Virking Raid

Virée
Nocturne

Points

COBS

Raid'Obs
Temps Points
02:51:51 27
02:32:31 35
02:32:31 35
02:58:20 26
02:58:20 26
03:31:31 23
03:31:31 23
02:35:50 32
02:35:50 32
02:37:12 29
02:37:12 29
02:51:51 27

Orientation
Caennaise
Noct'O
Caennaise

Temps

Points

T.C. val

Course
des pélerins

Temps

Points

Saint Lo
Triathlon
O'Haras

Temps

Points

Challenge

Total
91
75
75
71
71
64
56

35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
29
29
29

29
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26

26
26

25
25



45
45
45
45
45
45
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

60
60

60
60

67
67
67
67
67
67
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
82
82

82
82

82
82

82
92

92
92

92
92

Menard Kevin
Lelong Chloris
Monier Sebastien
Chabert Julien
Chabert Delphine
Letellier Harold
Bassard Vincent
Joba Valerie
Profichet Vincent
Gastineau Lydie
Bourmault Vincent
Banville Sébastien
Levasseur Estelle
Benoit Franck
Benoit Valerie
Dubois Clemence
Kronert Samuel
Cacheux Nathan
Chaillou Christophe
Chevalier Adeline
Marchand Alain
Charpin Magali
Dambraine Aline
Martin Thomas
Guiton Camille
Guiton Léonie
Vettier Arnaud
Turcan Sylvie
Bizien Franck
Portier Valerie
Vantorhoudt Eric
Derrien Pascal
Vantorhoudt Lucie Louise
Hauters Elise
Hauters Mike
Alaux Stephanie
Carle Carle
Quedeville Michael
Martinet Veronique
Martinet Christophe
Lechevallier Arnaud
Pinzaize Geraldine
Stodel Marc-hervA®
Guillouet Ewenn
Stodel Ines
Estorges Juliette
Geraud Ghislain
Hutchins Juliette
Letzelter Mathieu
Tahri Nolan
Poligare CAGline
Poligare Rudy
Moulin Florian

03:00:21
03:00:21
03:00:21

03:00:50
03:00:50

03:38:59
03:38:59

03:48:23
03:48:23

03:57:15
03:57:15
03:57:15

04:20:30
04:20:30

25
25
25

24
24

22
22

21

20

20

19
19

25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23

23
23

22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21

21
21

21
21

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
19

19
19

19
19



99

99
103
103
103
103
103
103
109
109
109
109
109
109
115
115
117
117
17
117
17
122
122
122
122
126
126
126
126
130
130
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
139
139
139
139
139
144
144
144
144
144
144
150
150
150

Tassin Bleuenn
Delamare Damien
Delamare Isaline
Dathy Jerome
Groult Jean-luc
Godderidge Nathalie
Leperon Christophe
Bourdon Sandrine
Bourdon Emmanuel
Chefdor Antoine
Ficker Thomas
Lucas Emeline
Carre Sebastien
Langlois Alexandra
Prieto Valerie
Martragny Max
Smits Lisa

Feaux Emmanuelle
Feaux Tobias
Desessard Gilles
Desessard Louise
Martin Theo

Carlot Raphaele
Lamy Francis

Le Coutour Emmanuel
Hulin Blin Berengere
Barret Astrid
Gazanion Olivier
Vimond Karine
Vimond Jules
Siegel Regis
Goubert Elise

Dutot Pascal

Dutot Isabelle
Virginie Delamare
Carole Duperron
Vincent Fred

Loret Aude

Marie Aurelien
Roulland Franck
Finance Gilles
Gourhan Christine
Carie Remi

Carie Alexandre

Le Veuzit Cyprien
Devaux Chloe

Estel Lionel

Le Veuzit Amelie
Boutrois-laignel Sophie
Feret Jacques
Matrot Caroline
Caleira Thierry
Dumontier Patricia
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150
150
155
155
155
158
158
160
160
162
162
162

Legallais Celine
Mauger Julien
Degive Helene
Lezay Olivier
Bassard Justine
Derobert Helene
Derobert Ronald
Maleysson Anne
Khan Anthony
Madec Michael
Madec Yohann
Madec Audrey
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